⊙ 05/02/2/024 10:12 AM 5/2/24, 1:09 PM	156121	48442	→ 18506176383 Division of Corpora	tion		pg 1 of 2
Ń	12	Florida De Division Electronic	paramente of of Corporations Filing Cover She	Strait-	6(2
		rint this page and use n below) on the top and				
		(((H24	000160920 3)))			
			001609203ABCY			
р	Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RE Doing so will get	ELOAD button on generate another cover		this page.	
	From:	Account Name : CC Account Number : 11 Phone : (5	950)617-6383 DMPUTERSHARE			
		LLC DISSOLUT	<u> </u>		2021/11:2	
D 22 I LL 22	4 Q	Certified Copy Page Count		0 02	1	•
RECEIVED	DIVISION OF CONTRI	Estimated Charge][.	\$25.00	fi:i 7: 46	3
	Electronic Filin	g Menu Corpor	ate Filing Menu	He	lp	
					T. LEMIEU)	
https://efile.sunbiz.org	/scripts/efflcovr.exe					I

n,

;

Ц

,**:**,

.

,

.

15612148442

 $\overline{\gamma}$

4

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

.

	11
Openmindworld, LLC	
(Name of limited liability company)	
Delaware (Jurisdiction of its organization)	
12/27/2021	
(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	
M21000017566	
(Florida Document Number)	
This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.	
Effective Date, if other than the date of filing:(o (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of it more than 90 days after filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of Stat	quirements,
(Signature of authorized representative) Joseph Scangamor. Manager (Typed or printed name of signee)	2021;11: -2: 1.1: 7: 1,7

Filing Fee: \$25.00